
Activities for the month of June,22 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Jun Wednesday  Death Anniversary of Shri R.S.Pandit 

2-Jun Thursday

3-Jun Friday

4-Jun Saturday Birth Anniversary of Padmashree Dr.Vikram Marwah 

5-Jun Sunday

6-Jun Monday

7-Jun Tuesday

8-Jun Wednesday

9-Jun Thursday

10-Jun Friday

11-Jun Saturday

12-Jun Sunday

13-Jun Monday

14-Jun Tuesday

15-Jun Wednesday

16-Jun Thursday

17-Jun Friday School reopens for teachers
18-Jun Saturday

19-Jun Sunday

20-Jun Monday

21-Jun Tuesday International Day of Yoga

22-Jun Wednesday

23-Jun Thursday

24-Jun Friday

25-Jun Saturday

26-Jun Sunday

27-Jun Monday School reopens for students (I to V)

28-Jun Tuesday

29-Jun Wednesday

30-Jun Thursday

Summer Vacations 

Bharti Krishna Vidya Vihar
Session 2022-23

Summer Vacations 



Activities for the month of July,22 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Jul Friday

2-Jul Saturday CCA : I to V - Monsoon is calling

3-Jul Sunday

4-Jul Monday

5-Jul Tuesday

6-Jul Wednesday

7-Jul Thursday Hub activity : III to V : Gujrati song competition

8-Jul Friday

9-Jul Saturday CCA : V - Say no to plastic bag.

10-Jul Sunday

11-Jul Monday

12-Jul Tuesday

13-Jul Wednesday Gurupurnima Celebrations

14-Jul Thursday

15-Jul Friday

16-Jul Saturday CCA : I to V - Writing alert English.

17-Jul Sunday

18-Jul Monday

19-Jul Tuesday

20-Jul Wednesday

21-Jul Thursday

22-Jul Friday

23-Jul Saturday PTM (Nur- V)

24-Jul Sunday

25-Jul Monday Worksheet 1 (I & II)

26-Jul Tuesday Worksheet 1 (I & II)

27-Jul Wednesday Worksheet 1 (I & II)

28-Jul Thursday Worksheet 1 (I & II)

29-Jul Friday Worksheet 1 (I & II)

30-Jul Saturday CCA : I to V - Bookmark

31-Jul Sunday
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Activities for the month of August,22 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Aug Monday

2-Aug Tuesday

3-Aug Wednesday

4-Aug Thursday

5-Aug Friday

6-Aug Saturday CCA : I to V - Rakhi Making

7-Aug Sunday

8-Aug Monday Hub Activity : Nur to V : Fancy Dress competition (Freedom Fighter)

9-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account Muharram (GH)

10-Aug Wednesday

11-Aug Thursday Holiday on account Rakshabandhan

12-Aug Friday

13-Aug Saturday CCA : I to V - आओ िहȽी िलखे (Hindi Calligraphy)

14-Aug Sunday

15-Aug Monday Holiday on account Independence Day

16-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account Parsi New Year

17-Aug Wednesday

18-Aug Thursday Special Assembly : Janmashtami celebration & Periodic -1 (III to V)

19-Aug Friday Holiday on account Janmashtami

20-Aug Saturday Periodic -1 (III to V)

21-Aug Sunday

22-Aug Monday Periodic -1 (III to V)

23-Aug Tuesday Periodic -1 (III)

24-Aug Wednesday

25-Aug Thursday Hub Activity : Nandi Decoration : Nur to V

26-Aug Friday Holiday on account of Pola

27-Aug Saturday  PTM (Nur to XII)

28-Aug Sunday

29-Aug Monday

30-Aug Tuesday Special Assembly : Ganesh Chaturthi celebration

31-Aug Wednesday Holiday on account Ganesh Chaturthi
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Activities for the month of September,22 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Sep Thursday Hub Activity : Ganesh and Gauri Stotras (group) I to IV

2-Sep Friday Hub Activity : Ganesh Panchatatva (group) V

3-Sep Saturday

4-Sep Sunday

5-Sep Monday Teachers' Day Celebration

6-Sep Tuesday

7-Sep Wednesday

8-Sep Thursday

9-Sep Friday Holiday on account of Ananth chaturdashi

10-Sep Saturday CCA : Explore Odissa

11-Sep Sunday

12-Sep Monday
CBSE & CCA - Personal Hygiene (Hand wash demo and activity) & Worksheet 1 (I & 
II)

13-Sep Tuesday Worksheet 2 (I & II)

14-Sep Wednesday Special Assembly : Hindi Diwas Celebration and Worksheet 2 (I & II)

15-Sep Thursday Worksheet 2 (I & II)

16-Sep Friday Worksheet 2 (I & II)

17-Sep Saturday

18-Sep Sunday

19-Sep Monday

20-Sep Tuesday

21-Sep Wednesday

22-Sep Thursday

23-Sep Friday

24-Sep Saturday PTM

25-Sep Sunday

26-Sep Monday

27-Sep Tuesday Special Assembly : Navratri

28-Sep Wednesday

29-Sep Thursday

30-Sep Friday Hub meeting
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Activities for the month of October,22 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Oct Saturday CCA : I to V - Swacchata Abhiyan

2-Oct Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

3-Oct Monday

4-Oct Tuesday Holiday on account of Navami and Death Anniversary of Manjula Didi

5-Oct Wednesday Holiday on account of Dusshera 

6-Oct Thursday

7-Oct Friday Preparatory Leave

8-Oct Saturday
Evaluation - 1 (I and II)                                                                                      Term - 1 
(III to V)

9-Oct Sunday

10-Oct Monday Preparatory Leave

11-Oct Tuesday
Evaluation - 1 (I and II)                                                                                      Term - 1 
(III to V)

12-Oct Wednesday Preparatory Leave

13-Oct Thursday
Evaluation - 1 (I and II)                                                                                      Term - 1 
(III to V)

14-Oct Friday Holiday on account of Dhammachakra Pravartan Din 

15-Oct Saturday Preparatory Leave

16-Oct Sunday

17-Oct Monday Preparatory Leave

18-Oct Tuesday
Evaluation - 1 (I and II)                                                                                      Term - 1 
(III to V)

19-Oct Wednesday
Evaluation - 1 (I and II)                                                                                      Term - 1 
(III to V)

20-Oct Thursday Diwali Celebration

21-Oct Friday

22-Oct Saturday

23-Oct Sunday

24-Oct Monday

25-Oct Tuesday

26-Oct Wednesday

27-Oct Thursday

28-Oct Friday

29-Oct Saturday

30-Oct Sunday

31-Oct Monday School reopens for teachers and students
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Activities for the month of November,22 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Nov Tuesday

2-Nov Wednesday Hub activity Primary : I to III : Head Gear making, IV and V : Adivasi Jewellery

3-Nov Thursday

4-Nov Friday

5-Nov Saturday CCA : I to V - Marathi Calligraphy

6-Nov Sunday Death Anniversary of Padmashree Dr.Vikram Marwah

7-Nov Monday

8-Nov Tuesday Holiday on account of Guru Nanak Jayanti

9-Nov Wednesday

10-Nov Thursday

11-Nov Friday
Hub Activity (Group) : IV and V : Dance competition, CCA : Poem recitation English 
(Semifinal - I to V)

12-Nov Saturday PTM (I to V)

13-Nov Sunday

14-Nov Monday Childrens Day

15-Nov Tuesday

16-Nov Wednesday

17-Nov Thursday

18-Nov Friday

19-Nov Saturday CCA : Poem recitation English (Final - I to V)

20-Nov Sunday

21-Nov Monday

22-Nov Tuesday

23-Nov Wednesday

24-Nov Thursday

25-Nov Friday Communal Harmony Celebration

26-Nov Saturday
Indian Constitution Day
National Organ Donation Day

27-Nov Sunday

28-Nov Monday Worksheet 3 (I & II) approx.

29-Nov Tuesday Worksheet 3 (I & II)

30-Nov Wednesday Worksheet 3 (I & II)
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Activities for the month of December,22 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Dec Thursday Worksheet 3 (I & II)

2-Dec Friday Worksheet 3 (I & II)

3-Dec Saturday CCA : I to V - Envelope Making

4-Dec Sunday

5-Dec Monday

6-Dec Tuesday Holiday on account of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirwan Din

7-Dec Wednesday

8-Dec Thursday

9-Dec Friday

10-Dec Saturday CCA : I to V - Song competition

11-Dec Sunday

12-Dec Monday

13-Dec Tuesday

14-Dec Wednesday Hub activity

15-Dec Thursday

16-Dec Friday Hub activity - IV and V album making

17-Dec Saturday CCA : I to V - Greeting card making competition

18-Dec Sunday

19-Dec Monday Picnic Pre-Primary (Approx.)

20-Dec Tuesday Picnic Class I & II (Approx.)

21-Dec Wednesday Picnic Class III (Approx.)

22-Dec Thursday Picnic Class IV (Approx.)

23-Dec Friday Picnic Class V (Approx.)

24-Dec Saturday

25-Dec Sunday

26-Dec Monday

27-Dec Tuesday

28-Dec Wednesday

29-Dec Thursday

30-Dec Friday

31-Dec Saturday
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Activities for the month of January,23 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Jan Sunday

2-Jan Monday

3-Jan Tuesday

4-Jan Wednesday

5-Jan Thursday

6-Jan Friday

7-Jan Saturday

8-Jan Sunday

9-Jan Monday

10-Jan Tuesday

11-Jan Wednesday

12-Jan Thursday

13-Jan Friday

14-Jan Saturday

15-Jan Sunday Makarsankranti

16-Jan Monday

17-Jan Tuesday

18-Jan Wednesday

19-Jan Thursday

20-Jan Friday Hub activity : IV and V - Recitation of constitution

21-Jan Saturday Hub activity : I to III - Pledge recitation competition

22-Jan Sunday

23-Jan Monday Cultural Function / Sports Day (Approx.)

24-Jan Tuesday

25-Jan Wednesday

26-Jan Thursday Republic Day

27-Jan Friday

28-Jan Saturday

29-Jan Sunday

30-Jan Monday

31-Jan Tuesday
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Activities for the month of February,23 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Feb Wednesday

2-Feb Thursday

3-Feb Friday

4-Feb Saturday

5-Feb Sunday

6-Feb Monday Periodic -2 (III to V) and Worksheet 4 (I & II) approx.

7-Feb Tuesday

8-Feb Wednesday

9-Feb Thursday

10-Feb Friday

11-Feb Saturday

12-Feb Sunday

13-Feb Monday

14-Feb Tuesday

15-Feb Wednesday

16-Feb Thursday

17-Feb Friday

18-Feb Saturday Hoilday on account of Mahashivratri

19-Feb Sunday

20-Feb Monday

21-Feb Tuesday

22-Feb Wednesday

23-Feb Thursday

24-Feb Friday

25-Feb Saturday PTM

26-Feb Sunday

27-Feb Monday

28-Feb Tuesday
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Activities for the month of March,23 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Mar Wednesday Term - 2 (V) (1st week of March) approx.

2-Mar Thursday

3-Mar Friday

4-Mar Saturday

5-Mar Sunday

6-Mar Monday

7-Mar Tuesday

8-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Holi

9-Mar Thursday

10-Mar Friday

11-Mar Saturday

12-Mar Sunday

13-Mar Monday Worksheet 5 (I & II) approx.

14-Mar Tuesday

15-Mar Wednesday

16-Mar Thursday

17-Mar Friday

18-Mar Saturday

19-Mar Sunday

20-Mar Monday

21-Mar Tuesday

22-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Gudipadwa

23-Mar Thursday

24-Mar Friday

25-Mar Saturday

26-Mar Sunday

27-Mar Monday

28-Mar Tuesday

29-Mar Wednesday

30-Mar Thursday Holiday on account of Ramnavami

31-Mar Friday
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Activities for the month of April,23 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-Apr Saturday

2-Apr Sunday

3-Apr Monday

4-Apr Tuesday Holiday on account of  Mahavir Jayanti

5-Apr Wednesday

6-Apr Thursday

7-Apr Friday Holiday on account of Good Friday

8-Apr Saturday

9-Apr Sunday

10-Apr Monday
Evaluation - 2 (I and II)                                                                                      Term - 2 (III 
and IV) approx.

11-Apr Tuesday

12-Apr Wednesday

13-Apr Thursday

14-Apr Friday Holiday on account of Ambedkar Jayanti

15-Apr Saturday

16-Apr Sunday

17-Apr Monday

18-Apr Tuesday

19-Apr Wednesday

20-Apr Thursday

21-Apr Friday

22-Apr Saturday Holiday on account of Ramzan ID

23-Apr Sunday

24-Apr Monday

25-Apr Tuesday

26-Apr Wednesday

27-Apr Thursday

28-Apr Friday

29-Apr Saturday PTM and Report day

30-Apr Sunday
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Activities for the month of May,23 (Primary School)

Date Day Activities

1-May Monday Holiday on account of Maharashtra Day

2-May Tuesday

3-May Wednesday

4-May Thursday

5-May Friday Holiday on account of Buddha Jayanti

6-May Saturday

7-May Sunday

8-May Monday

9-May Tuesday

10-May Wednesday

11-May Thursday

12-May Friday

13-May Saturday

14-May Sunday

15-May Monday

16-May Tuesday

17-May Wednesday

18-May Thursday

19-May Friday

20-May Saturday

21-May Sunday

22-May Monday

23-May Tuesday

24-May Wednesday

25-May Thursday

26-May Friday

27-May Saturday

28-May Sunday

29-May Monday

30-May Tuesday

31-May Wednesday
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